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Wichita-Trinity Academy
Cheney
Ottawa
Andale
Topeka-Hayden
McPherson
Buhler
Wichita Collegiate

Series
3377
3210
3180
3108
3065
2977
2836
2755
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Shane Circle / Ottawa

Braydon Bastin / Holcomb HS

Cameron Eastman / Cheney

Kameron Blevins / Mulvane HS

Andrew Phelps / Cheney

Justin Ritterbush / Wichita-Trinity Academy

Croix Wright / Wichita-Trinity Academy

Connor Jahn / Wichita-Trinity Academy

Chase Blaser / Topeka-Hayden

Alex Wheat / McPherson

Malachi Willis / Buhler

John Swift / Towanda-Circle HS

Tanner McAllister / Hesston HS

Tucker Huband / Washington County HS

Andrew Burchfiel / Wichita-Central Christian Academy

Connor Wilson / Andale

Jacob Lynness / Ottawa

Montana Collins / Solomon HS

Grant May / Andale

Jace Godwin / McPherson

Dugan Trempe / Andale

Series
728
690
681
657
649
649
645
639
637
626
622
613
610
596
593
591
588
584
577
575

575

Andrew Nelson / Wichita-Independent 575



Rank School Bowler Gamel Game2 Game3  Series
1 Ottawa Shane Circle 226 265 237 728
2 Holcomb HS Braydon Bastin 266 210 214 690
3 Cheney Cameron Eastman 199 247 235 681
4 Mulvane HS Kameron Blevins 246 203 208 657
5 Cheney Andrew Phelps 167 256 226 649
6 Wichita-Trinity Academy Justin Ritterbush 234 169 246 649
7 Wichita-Trinity Academy Croix Wright 213 210 222 645
8 Wichita-Trinity Academy Connor Jahn 234 180 225 639
9 Topeka-Hayden Chase Blaser 215 209 213 637
10 McPherson Alex Wheat 194 222 210 626
11 Buhler Malachi Willis 196 237 189 622
12 Towanda-Circle HS John Swift 154 267 192 613
13 Hesston HS Tanner McAllister 211 228 171 610
14 Washington County HS Tucker Huband 182 196 218 596
15 Wichita-Central Christian Academy Andrew Burchfiel 201 202 190 593
16 Andale Connor Wilson 170 196 225 591
17 Ottawa Jacob Lynness 182 181 225 588
18 Solomon HS Montana Collins 202 198 184 584
19 Andale Grant May 220 155 202 577
20 McPherson Jace Godwin 231 177 167 575
21 Andale Dugan Trempe 215 201 159 575
22 Wichita-The Independent HS Andrew Nelson 191 202 182 575
23 Wichita-Trinity Academy Charlie Carlson 180 198 188 566
24 Topeka-Hayden Kelton Meier 158 202 203 563
25 Towanda-Circle HS Colton Hurt 203 164 195 562
26 Topeka-Hayden John Strickland 217 186 157 560
27 Augusta HS Austin Winter 195 169 196 560
28 Wichita-Trinity Academy Logan Milleman 174 171 203 548
29 Andale Lakelin Goodrich 221 161 162 544
30 Andale Konnor Bretthauer 171 183 190 544
31 McPherson Logan Jackson 180 169 192 541
32 Buhler Rylan Klug 190 162 189 541
33 Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS Christopher Reno 149 200 191 540
34 Ottawa Elijah Fields 158 210 171 539
35 Augusta HS Gavin Holder 175 202 157 534
36 Wichita-Trinity Academy David Sems 215 148 170 533
37 Ottawa Kaiden Knapp 178 154 201 533
38 Towanda-Circle HS Wyatt Soper 163 190 179 532
39 McPherson Rayce Stiggins 215 156 158 529
40 Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS Jackson Sopinski 160 192 177 529
41 Wichita Collegiate Keisuke Takahashi 214 184 129 527
42 Salina-Sacred Heart HS Cody Burr 175 206 146 527
43 Cheney Maddox Ayres 166 148 202 516
44 Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita Noah Doom 159 202 152 513
45 Topeka-Hayden Trevor Christy 212 157 143 512
46 Topeka-Hayden Reece Renyer 152 211 143 506
a7 Cheney Riley Ayres 200 136 170 506
48 Cheney Garren Campbell 189 146 170 505
49 Buhler Mason Herl 154 183 166 503
50 Ottawa Sammuel Lynnes 181 161 159 501
51 Wichita-Central Christian Academy Carter Martin 167 171 162 500
52 Buhler Trevor Tustian 213 148 135 496
53 Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS Nick Hodge 151 215 129 495
54 Wichita Collegiate Mason Hart 144 160 186 490
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McPherson Carsen Bruce
Andale Dylan Waltner
Hesston HS Mario Murillo
Wichita-Central Christian Academy Cason Shideler
McPherson Karter Hundley
Wichita Collegiate Price Johnson
Wichita Collegiate Joshua Pfeiffer
Cheney Alexander Jones
Wichita Collegiate Dalton Turpin
Holcomb HS Blake Dryden
Wichita Collegiate Camden St. Germain
Topeka-Hayden Caston Meier
Ottawa Parker Dryden
Wichita-Classical School Of wichita Charlie Reimer

Atchison HS Parker Snowden
Buhler Gavin Bowers
Buhler Carson White

Washington County HS Dawson Strunk

149
154
180
148
177
141
113
139
177
145
142
127
117
147
137
153
119
129

o

ecNeoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoeNe

200
166
137
156
149
173
167
160
137
159
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127
133
129
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137
166
168
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Boys

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total
Ottawa 139 200 210 213 762 2418 3180
Cheney 188 222 190 211 811 2399 3210
Wichita-Trinity Academy | 203 235 179 209 826 2551 3377
McPherson 141 191 168 162 662 2315 2977
Topeka-Hayden 192 196 179 172 739 2326 3065
Andale 194 149 208 201 752 2356 3108
Wichita Collegiate 151 213 175 207 746 2009 2755
Buhler 224 160 152 130 666 2170 2836
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

179 195.75 182.63 188.13 662.66667

Place
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Standings with Baker included

1 Wichita-Trinity Academy
2 Cheney

3 Ottawa

4 Andale

5 Topeka-Hayden

6 McPherson

7 Buhler

8 Wichita Collegiate
9
10
11
12

3377
3210
3180
3108
3065
2977
2836
2755
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School
Buhler
Wichita Central Christian
Towanda-Circle
Topeka-Hayden
Andale
Ottawa
Chanute

McPherson

Series

2907
2783
2550
2480
2378
2278
2265
2140

Place Name / School
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Izabella Cunningham / Wichita Central Christian

Brianna Devor / Towanda-Circle

Teigan Nielsen / Buhler

Ellie Weeks / Clearwater HS

Alliyah Martin / Wichita Central Christian

Gabrielle Gallaher / Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS

Kathy Gillett / Ottawa

McKenzie Welch / Buhler

Kylee Trego / Cheney HS

Caroline Kuglich / Wichita Collegiate HS

Emily Lee / Topeka-Hayden

Sloane Adkins / Buhler

Jenna Henkensiefken / Topeka-Hayden

Emma Shandy / McPherson

Monica Bagai / Wichita Collegiate HS

Brooke Henry / McPherson

Emily Dryden / Holcomb HS

Faith Brooks / Towanda-Circle

Zoey Turner / Chanute

Olivia Blevins / Mulvane HS

Series
609
579
575
567
566
564
558
555
533
526
523
521
512
500
494
492
488
477
474
467



Rank School Bowler Gamel Game2 Game3  Series
1 Wichita Central Christian Izabella Cunningham 186 201 222 609
2 Towanda-Circle Brianna Devor 179 209 191 579
3 Buhler Teigan Nielsen 190 162 223 575
4 Clearwater HS Ellie Weeks 155 179 233 567
5 Wichita Central Christian Alliyah Martin 222 161 183 566
6 Shawnee Mission-Bishop Gabrielle Gallaher 183 200 181 564
7 Ottawa Kathy Gillett 195 194 169 558
8 Buhler McKenzie Welch 184 191 180 555
9 Cheney HS Kylee Trego 168 214 151 533
10 Wichita Collegiate HS  Caroline Kuglich 143 193 190 526
11 Topeka-Hayden Emily Lee 201 170 152 523
12 Buhler Sloane Adkins 178 201 142 521
13 Topeka-Hayden Jenna Henkensiefken 198 127 187 512
14 McPherson Emma Shandy 193 144 163 500
15 Wichita Collegiate HS  Monica Bagai 147 179 168 494
16 McPherson Brooke Henry 163 170 159 492
17 Holcomb HS Emily Dryden 156 153 179 488
18 Towanda-Circle Faith Brooks 172 152 153 477
19 Chanute Zoey Turner 153 151 170 474
20 Mulvane HS Olivia Blevins 143 152 172 467
21 Andale Riley Stoll 179 144 143 466
22 Topeka-Hayden Ashley Lee 169 150 135 454
23 Wichita Central Christian Kara Hornbaker 151 156 147 454
24 Andale Calee Walters 135 129 183 447
25 Towanda-Circle Katy Flores 159 125 158 442
26 Andale Billie Jo Chaffin 121 134 182 437
27 Shawnee-Maranatha Chr Tess Knight 140 154 140 434
28 McPherson Isabella Shandy 147 168 117 432
29 Wichita-Classical School Keirra Johnson 173 125 132 430
30 Mulvane HS Kaia Moore 144 164 122 430
31 Towanda-Circle Amelia Jesseph 147 146 136 429
32 Wichita Central Christian Emma Pedersen 111 143 172 426
33 Chanute Emily Cunningham 167 104 155 426
34 Wichita Central Christian Taylin Cannaby 150 105 170 425
35 Andale Corin Walters 147 131 146 424
36 Buhler Cheyann Geesling 149 130 144 423
37 Augusta HS TiAna Arnn 136 147 138 421
38 Shawnee Mission-Bishop Adriana Aquino 157 151 112 420
39 Chanute Mattison Morgan 122 118 175 415
40 Ottawa Kristina Ahart 145 130 139 414
41 Augusta HS Kendra Gresham 152 118 143 413
42 Topeka-Hayden Kinsley Reynoso 140 142 128 410
43 Chanute Stephenie Ripple 129 119 160 408
44 Shawnee Mission-Bishop Harper DeKeyser 128 153 124 405
45 Towanda-Circle Chloe Foster 159 117 127 403
46 Wichita Central Christian Addison Brengman 125 148 129 402
a7 Washington County HS Kasha Marroquin 136 145 117 398
48 Ottawa Abigail Huffman 122 144 132 398
49 Ottawa Taylor Horne 135 124 134 393
50 Andale Kinsey Neely 123 120 143 386
51 Cheney HS Emily Alumbaugh 128 135 118 381
52 Buhler Aubrey Ewing 95 125 150 370
53 Washington County HS Angelina Cisneroos 93 106 167 366
54 Chanute Emily Taylor 107 134 124 365
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Towanda-Circle
Cheney HS
Ottawa
Topeka-Hayden
Ottawa

Buhler

Chanute
Garden Plain HS
Andale
Solomon HS
McPherson
McPherson
McPherson
Topeka-Hayden

Reagan Horner
Emilie Lyons
Alison Huffman
Clemence Henry
Devon Martin
Eva Goertz
Katelynn Kennedy
Abigail Stuhlsatz
Clara Seiler
Elizabeth Ohl
Travice Hubbard
Ryla Skelton
Aubrey Wilson
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101
98
102
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124
103
94
120
119
118
106
122
90
83
62
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Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total
Towanda-Circle 168 149 126 168 611 1939 2550
McPherson 112 141 92 128 473 1667 2140
Buhler 178 200 210 237 825 2082 2907
Wichita Central Christian| 178 178 151 154 661 2122 2783
Chanute 132 153 106 121 512 1753 2265
Topeka-Hayden 108 158 152 163 581 1899 2480
Andale 126 193 128 155 602 1776 2378
Ottawa 117 120 139 134 510 1768 2278
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Place
3
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Standings with Baker included

1 Buhler
2 Wichita Central Christian
3 Towanda-Circle
4 Topeka-Hayden
5 Andale
6 Ottawa
7 Chanute
8 McPherson
9
10
11
12

2907
2783
2550
2480
2378
2278
2265
2140
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